
2017061 GROWTHPOINT Super 8  GE
BD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA991712
TSA991712

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] James HOWARD

BYE

[1] Jared HOWARD

3

4

TSA001405

TSA991632

TSA001405

TSA991632

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Benjamin PETERSON

Rossouw NORVAL

Marno STANDER

Christian VAN DER WATH 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA001632

TSA990981

TSA001632

TSA990981

GE
GE Liam DAY

Cameron SLABBERT

Andrew FREEL

Alexander YALIAS 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA000947

TSA001634

TSA000947

TSA001634

GN

GN

GN

GN

Muntingh HAMMAN

[2] Gerhard SWART

Lethabo MALOPE

[2] André SNYMAN 6-0, 6-0

[1] HOWARD / HOWARD

NORVAL / VAN DER WATH

6-7, 7-6, 10-4

DAY / FREEL

[2] SWART / SNYMAN

6-4, 6-2

NORVAL / VAN DER WATH

[2] SWART / SNYMAN

6-0, 6-4

NORVAL / VAN DER WATH
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